
CHRIST COLLEGE (Autonomous), IRINJALAKUDA 
U G Admission 2022-2023 

Provisional Rank List  

B.Sc. Hotel Management & Catering Science (Self Financing) 

GENERAL - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG803 ELISABETH THOMAS 1186.000 

2 22UG2654 NIMIDHA K 1171.000 

3 22UG883 AMIE MARY C 1166.000 

4 22UG4981 KARTHIKA SANTHOSH 1137.000 

5 22UG3378 ANAKHA K B 1132.000 

6 22UG4411 ATHUL T P 1131.000 

7 22UG581 SRAEL SABU 1129.000 

8 22UG1517 ADITHYA P A 1122.000 

9 22UG2395 SNEHA K S 1108.000 

10 22UG5097 SRUTHI A 1106.400 

11 22UG2037 KRISHNENTH CR 1101.000 

12 22UG4035 STEPHANIE SHOJI 1096.000 

13 22UG2105 NIMA FAISAL 1095.000 

14 22UG4426 GLADSON SHAJU 1077.000 

15 22UG5824 ALBERT C S 1075.800 

16 22UG4423 HARIKRISHNAN S 1075.000 

GENERAL - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG587 AMAL GEORGE 1070.000 

2 22UG3856 RUBEN SIJU CHOORAVELIL 1068.000 

3 22UG494 ALBIN PEETER 1064.000 

4 22UG3384 FAWAZ TAMIMI 1062.000 

5 22UG812 VISHNUDAS T S 1059.000 

6 22UG533 BINDHYA P V 1054.000 

7 22UG2752 AYSHA ANZIA P A 1046.400 

8 22UG5592 PRADEEP KALLAT 1041.600 

9 22UG3527 AALIYA P H 1039.000 

10 22UG2590 ARJUNKRISHNA P S 1033.000 

11 22UG754 JINOS E K 1005.000 

12 22UG5172 MEHNAS P M 1003.000 

13 22UG2099 BENAT CHACKO PRASAD 996.000 

14 22UG1396 SRI VISHNU V 996.000 

15 22UG154 MEENAKSHI T S 991.200 

16 22UG1945 MOHAMMED FAHIZE C 987.000 



17 22UG3752 ABEL BIJU 985.000 

18 22UG4616 FLEMING JOSE 983.000 

19 22UG2101 RIMAL JOHN STAINES 971.000 

20 22UG153 DAMODARAN P D 966.000 

21 22UG6099 DUA RAFEEK 964.800 

22 22UG1301 GRACE JOHNY 963.000 

23 22UG5817 RISHAN P N 962.400 

24 22UG3401 ANAS P NOUSHAD 952.000 

25 22UG1980 ALAN JOJU 949.000 

26 22UG6024 NIVEDHYA S P 947.000 

27 22UG5004 RAHUL P V 943.000 

28 22UG4714 SHIJIN P S 943.000 

29 22UG5218 SIDDHARTH M S 939.000 

30 22UG1624 ARUNCHANDRALAL C P 933.600 

31 22UG4589 ADARSH DHANANJAY A 933.000 

32 22UG1874 ALBIN 932.000 

33 22UG8 PAUL JOHN 929.000 

34 22UG407 SABAH SHAN 928.800 

35 22UG2923 AFREAM RAPHY 926.000 

36 22UG3795 ASHIK S 926.000 

37 22UG179 PRAKEERTH NARAYANAN M 925.000 

38 22UG6008 MISHEL SANCHEZ 924.000 

39 22UG555 SREEKANTH K S 914.000 

40 22UG2829 JINO JAYSON 913.000 

41 22UG3771 NEHA SUNIL 907.000 

42 22UG5762 VISHNU NATTUVETTY VIJAYAN 902.400 

43 22UG4946 PJ JEESON 901.000 

44 22UG88 ALJO WILSON 899.000 

45 22UG3618 ANJANA JOSEPH 884.000 

46 22UG4710 YADHUKRISHNA V R 882.000 

47 22UG1690 AMAL T J 876.000 

48 22UG3951 MUHAMMED NIHAL 870.000 

49 22UG2565 VIVEK V S 869.000 

50 22UG1049 JAIN N P 866.000 

51 22UG2806 ALBIN SHIBU 866.000 

52 22UG6081 ADARSH DAVIS 864.000 

53 22UG269 SHIVATHEJ V VALLATH 864.000 

54 22UG2680 KRISHNA ASOKAN 863.000 

55 22UG312 FAVAS RAHMAN K A 860.000 

56 22UG553 ELBIN ANTONY 855.000 

57 22UG4793 YADHUKRISHNAN T R 853.000 

58 22UG4595 SHAIL SEBASTION 852.000 

59 22UG3134 IMMANUEL JAMES 852.000 

60 22UG184 POWELL K SUNIL 847.200 

61 22UG6108 AMREEN SIDDIK 844.000 

62 22UG4532 ELRED RAYMOND 844.000 



63 22UG2163 EFRON SEBI 840.000 

64 22UG2181 ANANDHU K M 836.000 

65 22UG4685 NEENU S KAVIL 825.000 

66 22UG4498 MOHAMED RAZIK V S 814.500 

67 22UG4725 TONY JOSEPH ROY 814.000 

68 22UG2442 KRISHNAPRABHA C S 812.000 

69 22UG1968 JOHN MATHEW 799.200 

70 22UG4606 ATHULKRISHNA T R 799.000 

71 22UG1424 BENLIN BENNY 799.000 

72 22UG5043 ALVIN FRANCIS 798.000 

73 22UG2135 JESWIN STEPHEN 792.000 

74 22UG3595 NEERAJKRISHNA T M 788.000 

75 22UG2243 SHRAVAN S H 787.000 

76 22UG3109 HANNAN MOHAMMED HASHIM 784.800 

77 22UG4721 MOHAMMED HISHAM A S 784.000 

78 22UG5735 ADARSH MOHAN 777.600 

79 22UG2596 KARTHIKA V S 777.000 

80 22UG330 AJAY VAISHNAV ANILKUMAR 773.000 

81 22UG3061 RAKUL SATHEESH P 767.000 

82 22UG1109 JOYEL RAJANS 764.000 

83 22UG1086 KARTHIK MOHAN K S 763.000 

84 22UG2073 AKASH N J 760.000 

85 22UG3510 ALAN SABU 759.000 

86 22UG2063 AKSHAY SUDHI 757.000 

87 22UG6193 HISHAM IQBAL P M 748.000 

88 22UG5484 ANSIL MUHAMMED NASEER 744.000 

89 22UG5933 SOBIN P T 742.000 

90 22UG4545 VYSHNAV P B 742.000 

91 22UG2160 HEMANDH KRISHNA E S 732.000 

92 22UG2216 ALPHIN T S 724.000 

93 22UG5947 ABIN THANKACHAN 723.400 

94 22UG5431 ANSON WILSON 718.000 

95 22UG491 MOHAMMED FARZIN P N 716.000 

96 22UG1325 BHAJANDEV M S 715.000 

97 22UG1127 JISHNU S S 711.000 

98 22UG4023 ALEX C V 702.000 

99 22UG5911 AKASH ANTONY 698.400 

100 22UG1831 HARI PRASAD A S 696.000 

101 22UG4701 SREEHARI KRISHNAKUMAR 689.000 

102 22UG2218 ANOOP M S 688.000 

103 22UG4921 SREELEKSHMI T R 681.000 

104 22UG5095 JOMON KT 675.000 

105 22UG3415 PARTHEEV PRASANNA KUMAR 632.000 

106 22UG5872 GRANSON SHIBU 632.000 

107 22UG3960 ASHIK SURENDRAN 615.000 



SC - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG4793 YADHUKRISHNAN T R 853.000 

2 22UG2442 KRISHNAPRABHA C S 812.000 

SC - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG4606 ATHULKRISHNA T R 799.000 

2 22UG2596 KARTHIKA V S 777.000 

3 22UG1127 JISHNU S S 711.000 

4 22UG4921 SREELEKSHMI T R 681.000 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG812 VISHNUDAS T S 1059.000 

2 22UG533 BINDHYA P V 1054.000 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG2590 ARJUNKRISHNA P S 1033.000 

2 22UG1396 SRI VISHNU V 996.000 

3 22UG154 MEENAKSHI T S 991.200 

4 22UG5218 SIDDHARTH M S 939.000 

5 22UG1624 ARUNCHANDRALAL C P 933.600 

6 22UG555 SREEKANTH K S 914.000 

7 22UG3771 NEHA SUNIL 907.000 

8 22UG5762 VISHNU NATTUVETTY VIJAYAN 902.400 

9 22UG2565 VIVEK V S 869.000 

10 22UG269 SHIVATHEJ V VALLATH 864.000 

11 22UG2181 ANANDHU K M 836.000 

12 22UG3595 NEERAJKRISHNA T M 788.000 

13 22UG5735 ADARSH MOHAN 777.600 

14 22UG3061 RAKUL SATHEESH P 767.000 

15 22UG1086 KARTHIK MOHAN K S 763.000 

16 22UG5933 SOBIN P T 742.000 

17 22UG1325 BHAJANDEV M S 715.000 

18 22UG1831 HARI PRASAD A S 696.000 

19 22UG3960 ASHIK SURENDRAN 615.000 

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3384 FAWAZ TAMIMI 1062.000 



2 22UG2752 AYSHA ANZIA P A 1046.400 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3527 AALIYA P H 1039.000 

2 22UG5172 MEHNAS P M 1003.000 

3 22UG1945 MOHAMMED FAHIZE C 987.000 

4 22UG6099 DUA RAFEEK 964.800 

5 22UG5817 RISHAN P N 962.400 

6 22UG3401 ANAS P NOUSHAD 952.000 

7 22UG407 SABAH SHAN 928.800 

8 22UG3951 MUHAMMED NIHAL 870.000 

9 22UG312 FAVAS RAHMAN K A 860.000 

10 22UG6108 AMREEN SIDDIK 844.000 

11 22UG4498 MOHAMED RAZIK V S 814.500 

12 22UG3109 HANNAN MOHAMMED HASHIM 784.800 

13 22UG4721 MOHAMMED HISHAM A S 784.000 

14 22UG6193 HISHAM IQBAL P M 748.000 

15 22UG5484 ANSIL MUHAMMED NASEER 744.000 

16 22UG491 MOHAMMED FARZIN P N 716.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG6024 NIVEDHYA S P 947.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG5004 RAHUL P V 943.000 

2 22UG4589 ADARSH DHANANJAY A 933.000 

3 22UG3795 ASHIK S 926.000 

4 22UG4710 YADHUKRISHNA V R 882.000 

5 22UG2680 KRISHNA ASOKAN 863.000 

6 22UG330 AJAY VAISHNAV ANILKUMAR 773.000 

7 22UG2160 HEMANDH KRISHNA E S 732.000 

8 22UG2218 ANOOP M S 688.000 

LC - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG4616 FLEMING JOSE 983.000 

LC - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG4595 SHAIL SEBASTION 852.000 



 


